SB 113-1 (LC 2242) 3/21/19 (HE/ps)

Requested by SENATE COMMITTEE ON JUDICIARY

## PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 113

- 1 On page 2 of the printed bill, line 8, delete the second "or".
- 2 In line 9, delete the period and insert "; or
- 3 "(e) Vehicle titling.".
- 4 In line 22, delete "(2)" and insert "(2)(a) or (e)".
- 5 In line 24, delete "30" and insert "60".
- 6 In line 27, delete "30" and insert "60".

 $\mathbf{7}$